	Week 1   
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	12/04/2021
26/04/2021

10/05/2021

24/05/2021

14/06/2021

28/06/2021

12/07/2021


	Cowboy brunch

Pork sausage

Scrambled egg

Potato waffles

	             Cottage pie 

Bread & butter 
	Chicken fillet with stuffing & gravy

        Creamed potatoes
	Pork meatballs in a tomato sauce

Pasta 
Garlic slice
	        Bubble salmon 

Thick cut chips

	Vegetarian option
	       Vegetarian sausage
Scrambled egg

Potato waffles
	Jacket potato with cheese,  beans or cheese & beans


	Vegetable crumble with gravy
Creamed potatoes
	Veggie balls in a tomato sauce

                     Pasta
                 Garlic slice 
	Margarita pizza

Thick cut chips

	
	            Baked Beans 
	     Farmhouse vegetables
	Broccoli and carrots
	 Peas and sweetcorn
	Baked beans

	
	Freshly made scone with jam & cream
	Oatmeal & raisin cookie
	          Chocolate muffin
	Apple shortcake slice
	  Fruit & ice cream


	Week 2
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	19/04/2021
03/05/2021

17/05/2021

07/06/2021

21/06/2021

05/07/2021

19/07/2021
	Fish fingers
       Creamed potatoes 

         
	Chicken wrap
            Thick cut chips

	Pork sausages & gravy
Creamed potatoes

	Beef curry 
 Boiled rice 

	Tuna fish cake 
          Thick cut chips 


	Vegetarian option
	Vegetable fingers

Creamed potatoes 
	 Cajun Bean Wrap
Thick cut chips
	Glamorgan sausages & gravy
     Creamed potatoes 


	Jacket potato with cheese,  beans or cheese & beans


	Margarita pizza
Thick cut chips

	
	Baked Beans 
	 Coleslaw
	Broccoli and carrots
	Garden peas
	Baked beans

	
	       Victoria sponge muffin
	Fruit & jelly 
	Chocolate brownie 
	Krispie cake 
	Peach melba


